
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS

Masters Examinations
2020/2021

Predictive Analytics
BA 3002

3

08 November 2023

23.07.2023

# Index No. Result

198802271 C

198802862 B+

198803243 B+

208800144 B+

208800225 C

208800326 A

208800577 A-

208800658 A

208800819 B

2088009110 A-

2088010311 A

2088011112 A-

2088013813 A

2088014614 A+

2088015415 A-

2088016216 B

2088017217 B+

2088021918 A

2088022719 A

2088023520 A

2088024321 A-

2088025122 B

2088026123 A

2088028624 D+

2088029425 B-

2088030826 A

2088031627 B+

2088033228 A

2088036729 A

2088037530 A-

2088038331 A

2088040532 B-

2088042133 B+

2088044834 C+

2088045635 B+

2088046436 A-

2088048237 ab

2088049938 B
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